
  

 
 

 Riverside Presbyterian Preschool Calendar 

2020-2021 
 

Home Visits Begin…………………….…………………………..……………….Week of August 26, 2020 

 

Parent Orientation (without children)………..……7:00 pm, Thursday, September 10, 2020 

(RPC Sanctuary) 

  

First Day of School with parent……...……...9:00 – 11:00am, Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

 

First Day of School and Enrichment without parent..…Wednesday, September 16, 2020 

 

Picture Day…………………………………………………………………………...Thursday, October 1, 2020 

 

Riverside Fire Dept. Visits our classroom…………………………………………TBD, October, 2020 

Fire Prevention Week October 6-12 

 

Brookfield Zoo Visit with parent/caregiver……...…….…….….....Thursday, October 15, 2020  

 

Riverside Public Library visits our classroom……………………………………………October, 2020 

 

Cantata/Wye Valley Visit with parent/caregiver..………………..Thursday, October 29, 2020 

 

Riverside Foods Benefit Days……………………………………………………..November 18, 19, 2020 

Benefiting our Tuition Assistance Program (TAP) 

 

Teacher Institute……………………….………Tuesday and Wednesday, November 24, 25, 2020* 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday……………………………………………………..*Thursday, November 26, 2020* 

 

Holiday Program………………………………………………..9:00 am, Thursday, December 17, 2020 

 

Winter Vacation……………………………………………….…………..*December 21 – January 2, 2021* 

                                                          

Preschool Resumes…………………………………………………….…………….Tuesday, January 5, 2021 

 

Wicky Wacky Wednesday………………………………………….……..Wednesday, January 27, 2021 

 

Parent Teacher Conferences (all day)…………...…………..………..*Thursday, January 28, 2021* 

 

Dentist Visit…………...…………………………………….…………………………………..TBA February, 2021 



 

 

 

Dad’s Night………………………………………………….6:00-7:30 pm, Thursday, February 25, 2021 

 

Preschool Book Fair/Raffle.…..……………………….……….......March 4 through March 10, 2021  

 

Scout Pancake Breakfast…………………………………….……………………..Saturday, March 6, 2021 

 

Spring Break……………………………………………………………………………….*March 23, 24, 25, 2021* 

 

Preschool Resumes……………………………………………………….……….…Tuesday, March 30, 2021 

 

Art Center Visit …………………………………………...........................................Thursday, April 8, 2021 

 

Mom’s Night ……………………………………………...………....6:00-7:30 pm Thursday, May 6, 2021 

 

Riverside Fire Department Visit………………………………………………TBA, Thursday, May, 2021 

     

End-of-the-Year Program…………………………….…………6:30 pm, Wednesday, May 26, 2021 

 

Last Day of Class…………………………………………..……………………………Thursday, May 27, 2021 

 Meet in the Social Hall for a special show. 

                                                     

*indicates preschool is not in session on that date. 
 

 


